
Sporting Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calantoni Davide (06/008) 4 12 4 12 4 9 2 6 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 6

Vernazza Giacomo (06/009) 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 5 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 8

Gabrielli Luca (06/1133) 4 7 4 11 2 3 4 6 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 9

Baccioli Simone (06/1255) 2 1 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 3 2 2 4 11 2 2 2 2 4 3

Morelli Marco (06/933) 2 2 4 10 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 6 4 9 2 4 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calantoni Davide 06/008 38 92 2,42

Vernazza Giacomo 06/009 36 83 2,31

Gabrielli Luca 06/1133 34 69 2,03

Baccioli Simone 06/1255 32 46 1,44

Morelli Marco 06/933 20 40 2,00

Radio Maria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dalla Guda Lorenzo (06/2752) 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 9

Andrei Manuel (06/2055) 4 4 4 3 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 4 4 5 4 11 4 5 4 12

Spagnoli Rebecca (06/2745) 4 2 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 9

Portulano Fabio (06/1973) 0 0 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 9

Maxemiuc Ovidiu Andrei (06/3119) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 1 4 8 1 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 0

Romanini Davide (06/1974) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Angelini Mattia (06/1978) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dalla Guda Lorenzo 06/2752 40 83 2,08

Andrei Manuel 06/2055 40 68 1,70

Spagnoli Rebecca 06/2745 40 55 1,38

Portulano Fabio 06/1973 14 20 1,43

Maxemiuc Ovidiu Andrei 06/3119 16 18 1,12

Romanini Davide 06/1974 8 2 0,25

Angelini Mattia 06/1978 2 1 0,50

Caffè Dell'Amico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Musetti Andrea (06/1770) 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 6

Andreoni Luigi (06/1277) 4 12 2 5 0 0 3 9 4 9 4 12 3 9 0 0 4 11 4 11

Caramatti Luca (06/2451) 2 4 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 3

Dell'Amico Nicola (06/028) 2 3 4 7 2 6 3 2 4 2 0 0 4 6 2 6 2 5 4 2

Tonelli Davide (06/320) 2 1 2 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 11 0 0 0 0

Sbordone Lorenzo (06/2928) 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 2 0 0

Romanelli Luca (06/001) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Musetti Andrea 06/1770 40 97 2,42

Andreoni Luigi 06/1277 28 78 2,79

Caramatti Luca 06/2451 34 69 2,03

Dell'Amico Nicola 06/028 27 39 1,44

Tonelli Davide 06/320 19 22 1,16

Sbordone Lorenzo 06/2928 8 12 1,50

Romanelli Luca 06/001 4 4 1,00

Jack Rabbit

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fruzzetti  Lorenzo  (06/2824) 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 6

Marchi Lorenzo (06/2747) 4 4 4 1 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0

Brizzi Francesca (06/2746) 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 0 4 1 4 0 4 1 4 3 4 3

Pennoni Elisabetta (06/2749) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 1 4 7 2 0

Manfredi  Serena  (06/3096) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Tommasina Luca (06/3008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 0

Ferrari Lorenzo (06/3007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorieri  Anna (06/2950) 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biancolini Greta (06/2748) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fruzzetti  Lorenzo 06/2824 40 41 1,02

Marchi Lorenzo 06/2747 28 24 0,86

Brizzi Francesca 06/2746 40 18 0,45

Pennoni Elisabetta 06/2749 26 11 0,42

Manfredi  Serena 06/3096 4 1 0,25

Della Tommasina Luca 06/3008 5 1 0,20

Ferrari Lorenzo 06/3007 4 0 0,00

Lorieri  Anna 06/2950 6 0 0,00

Biancolini Greta 06/2748 7 0 0,00



New Team Sporting Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Boniburini Davide (06/935) 4 4 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 2 1 4 10 0 0

Lippi Maurizio (06/1870) 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 1 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 4

Grassi Claudio (04/003) 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 6 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 3

Di Pascale Paola (06/936) 4 3 4 5 1 1 4 9 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 2 3

Arrighi Rita (06/825) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 3

Bordigoni Roberta (06/937) 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Baldini Manuela (06/1869) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boniburini Davide 06/935 30 48 1,60

Lippi Maurizio 06/1870 36 47 1,31

Grassi Claudio 04/003 36 41 1,14

Di Pascale Paola 06/936 27 28 1,04

Arrighi Rita 06/825 16 16 1,00

Bordigoni Roberta 06/937 9 5 0,56

Baldini Manuela 06/1869 6 2 0,33

Gianni B

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giuliani Luca (06/1730) 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 11

Guadagni Matteo (06/1729) 2 4 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 12

Carnicelli Andrea (06/2052) 4 11 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 2 0 0

Giromella Simone (06/1800) 4 10 4 7 4 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 9

Soggia Massimiliano (06/1726) 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 2

Genovesi Andrea (06/1728) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strenta Mattia (06/2693) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giuliani Luca 06/1730 40 107 2,67

Guadagni Matteo 06/1729 30 46 1,53

Carnicelli Andrea 06/2052 32 42 1,31

Giromella Simone 06/1800 30 40 1,33

Soggia Massimiliano 06/1726 26 20 0,77

Genovesi Andrea 06/1728 2 4 2,00

Strenta Mattia 06/2693 0 0 0,00


